
265a DEVONSHIRE ROAD, BLACKPOOL, FY2 0TJ

To avoid any waiting telephone orders will be given priority

(01253) 350566 / 508445

There are more reasons to choose the Indian Orchard

open everyday: 5pm - 10:30pm

*£20 minimum order applies to postcodes FY4 and FY6

HOME DELIVERY SERVICE AVAILABLE
ON ORDERS OVER £15* WITHIN A 3 MILE RADIUS

We are a family business, proudly serving the Fylde
coast for over 20 years, established since the year 2000

••

We serve quality, fresh, tasty food with prompt efficient service

••

All our chicken is Grade A British chicken

••

Our reviews speak for themselves, with hundreds of
positive reviews on platforms such as Google and JustEat

••

Our reputation is built on recommendations

www.indian-orchard.co.uk

TAKEAWAY MENU

- E S T  2 0 0 0  -

Most major credit and debit cards accepted

v  suitable for vegetarians
ve suitable for vegans

For further allergen information, please visit our website 
indianorchardtakeaway.co.uk

Vegetable Bhaji  v  ve  
Mushroom Bhaji  v  ve  
Saag Bhaji  v  ve 
Cauliflower Bhaji  v  ve  
Saag Aloo  v  ve  
Bombay Potatoes  v  ve  
Chana Aloo  v  ve  

Chana Saag  v  ve 
Saag Paneer  v 
Tarka Dhall  v  ve 
Aloo Gobi  v  ve 
Aloo Methi  v  ve 
Curry Sauce (plain)  v  ve 
Any other Curry Sauce
Chilli Paneer  v

5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90
3.90 5.50
4.30 5.90
6.50 9.90

V E G E T A R I A N  S I D E  D I S H E S

Plain Boiled Rice  v  ve
Pilau Rice  v
Special Fried Rice  v
Vegetable Fried Rice  v
Mushroom Fried Rice  v
Keema Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice  v
Onion Fried Rice  v  ve
Garlic Fried Rice  v  ve
Garlic and Spinach Rice  v  ve
Coconut Fried Rice  v
Chilli Fried Rice  v  ve

3.50
3.50
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90

3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90

R I C E

Plain Naan  v

Garlic Naan  v

Keema Naan
Peshwari Naan  v

Sesame Naan  v

Chilli Naan  v

Cheese and Onion Naan  v

Garlic and Coriander Naan  v

Garlic and Cheese Naan  v

Garlic and Keema Naan
Chapati  v  ve

Puri  v
Paratha  v

Tandoori Roti  v  ve

3.50
3.70
3.90
3.90
3.70
3.70
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
1.50
1.50
3.90
2.50

B R E A D S
Plain Popadom (each)

Spiced Popadom (each)

Mango Achar (red sauce)

Mango Chutney
Onion Chutney
Mint Yoghurt Sauce
Mixed Pickle
Chutney Tray
(Onion, mango and mint sauce)
Chips
Chips and Red Salt
Salt and Chilli Chips
Salad Bag
Can Soft Drink

CUSTOMERS PLEASE NOTE:
• Any additional requirements may incur extra cost • Prices are subject to change without prior notice •

• We cannot guarantee that any dish is nut free • The management reserve the right to refuse service to anybody without 
giving an explanation •

0.90
0.90
1.00
0.90
0.90
0.90
1.00
2.50

3.80
3.90
6.00
1.50
1.70

S U N D R I E S

S E T  M E A L SS E T  M E A L S
Other special offers do not apply to set meals and we do not accept substitutions/changes.

SML LRG
5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90
5.90 8.90

SML LRG

FAMILY MEAL DEALFAMILY MEAL DEAL

MUNCH
BOX

• 4 Popadoms and Chutney
• Choose any 2 Starters*
• Choose any 2 Main Dishes*

• Choose any 2 Rice dishes
• Choose any 1 Naan Bread

£45.95
*excludes starters over £5.90
and main dishes over £10.90

Spicy Donner, Chicken Pakora (4), Onion 
Bhaji (4), Sheek Kebab, Chips served on a 
large plain naan and *choice of curry sauce.

*choose from Plain Curry / Korma / Massala / Bhuna / 
Madras / Vindaloo Sauce.
* Chips can be upgraded to Salt & Chilli Chips for £2.50 extra. 
* Naan Bread can be upgraded to Garlic Naan for £1.00 
extra.

WEEKDAY
DEAL £17.90

Choose any 1 Starter*
Choose any 1 Main Dish*
Any Naan and Pilau Rice
*excludes starters over £5.90
and main dishes over £10.90

SINGLES
MEAL DEAL

Any 2 Small Curries*
1 Pilau Rice
1 Plain Naan
Available Sunday - Thursday only
*choose from the ‘Small Curry’ section of the 
menu. Excludes dishes over £6.50

YOU SAVE £7.35

YOU SAVE £5.45

£20.95
YOU SAVE £2.25 YOU SAVE £2.10

Plain Omelette
Chicken Omelette
Mushroom Omelette
6 Chicken Nuggets
12 Chicken Nuggets

7.50
7.50
7.50
6.50
9.90

E N G L I S H  D I S H E S

Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
King Prawn Tikka
Paneer Tikka  v
Mixed Tandoori
Mixture of tandoori chicken,
chicken tikka, lamb tikka and
sheek kebab

10.90
10.90
13.90
14.90
10.90
13.90

Paneer Shashlik  v 
Chicken Shashlik
Lamb Shashlik
King Prawn Shashlik

10.90
10.90
12.90
13.90

Tikka and Tandoori dishes are served
with salad and plain naan. Upgrade to
any other naan for £1.00 extra.

7.90
8.90
8.90
7.90

W R A P S

TANDOORI AND
TIKKA MAIN DISHES

Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Mixed Tikka
Paneer Tikka  v

Served on a naan bread with salad
and sweet chilli sauce.

Grilled with onion, tomato and
green peppers. Served with salad
and plain naan. Upgrade to any other
naan for £1.00 extra.

Served with chips

S H A S H L I K S

S M A L L  C U R R Y
P O R T I O N S

Chicken Lamb

Korma 

Bhuna
Balti
Curry
Rogan Josh
Balti Rogan
Tikka Massala
Jalfrezi

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.90
8.90

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.90
6.90

£22.00 FOR
TWO
PEOPLE

Starter - 4 Popadoms and Chutney, 
Chicken Tikka, Onion Bhaji
Main - Butter Chicken, Lamb Balti, 
Bombay Potatoes, 2 Pilau Rice and 1 
Naan Bread

(enough for 3 people)

£48.95



Chicken Sheek Kebab
Lamb Sheek Kebab
Cheesy Sheek Kebab
Mixed Kebab Starter
Meat / Veg Samosa  v 
Tandoori Chicken (on bone)
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Paneer Tikka  v 

5.50 
5.50
6.50
6.90
4.50
5.90
5.90
7.90
5.90

Tandoori Wings (6)
Onion Bhaji  v
Chicken Pakora
Chicken Chat
Bhuna Prawn and Puri
Lamb Chops (3)
Lamb Chops (6)
Fish Pakora
King Prawn and Puri

6.90
4.50
4.90
6.50
6.50
7.90

15.50
5.50
8.90

Indian orchards in-house delights.

S T A R T E R S

Mr Naga
(Hot or Very Hot Dish)
Cooked with a special hot chilli 
from Bangladesh, blended with 
other ground spices. If you like 
your curries hot, give this one a try!

Jhal Misti Takh
(Hot, Sweet and Sour)
Strips of marinated chicken 
cooked in a special sweet and 
sour sauce, full of flavour.

Mangsho Bhuna
(Fairly Hot)
A tender lamb dish, cooked with 
Bangladeshi citrus fruit, cumin 
and other fresh spices.

Korma Supreme
(Mild)
Strips of marinated chicken 
cooked with mild spices (slightly 
spicier than a korma) full of 
flavour. Another option for 
korma lovers!

Deshi Khana
(Medium to Hot)
Choice of chicken or lamb 
curry, prepared in traditional 
Asian home style.

Makhani Chicken 
(Medium)
An Indian classic originating 
from the Moghul Empire. Strips of 
marinated chicken slow cooked 
in a rich, buttery tomato based 
sauce. Finished with cream, 
garam massala and fenugreek

Makhani Paneer 
(Medium)
A highly recommended 
vegetarian option. Silky pieces 
of paneer cheese tikka cooked 
in our popular buttery rich 
Makhani sauce.

Lamb Mint Fusion
(Medium)
Cooked with mint, coconut and 
fried garlic.

Handi
(Medium to Hot)
A homestyle traditional curry in a 
unique dry yoghurt based sauce 
cooked with fresh spices, 
tomatoes and caramelised 
onions.

Chicken Zal Fry
(Hot)
Strips of Chicken Tikka fried in a 
firey hot thick sauce with tomato, 
chilli and sweet onions. Served 
slightly hotter than a Madras 
balanced out with a sweet 
aftertaste.

Deshi Massala (Hot)
A traditional take on Britain’s 
favourite dish, cooked with
fresh spices, green chilli, onion, 
coriander and massala sauce.

Murghi Massala
(Mild or Medium)
Cooked with mince, tandoori 
chicken, egg and cream.

Balti Massala
(Medium)
Cooked with massala
spices in balti sauce.

Mango Sensation
(Mild)
Chicken tikka cooked with mango, 
almond, fried garlic and cream.

Achari
(Medium)
Cooked with garlic, onions in
a sour sauce blended with
Indian pickle.

Butter Chicken
(Mild)
Cooked with chicken tikka in
a rich creamy butter sauce.

Sylheti Bhuna (Hot)
A Bhuna cooked Bengali
style with fresh garlic, spices
and green chillies.

Gurkhali Chicken
(Medium or Hot)
A very popular dish cooked with 
peppers, tomatoes and dried 
chillies in a savoury sweet chilli 
sauce.

Balti Morich (Hot)
Cooked with green chillies, 
peppers, garlic, coriander
and onions.

Shashlik Khorai
(Medium or Hot)
Onions, peppers and
tomato cooked in tandoor
and then blended with
khorai spices.

11.50

Chicken 11.50
Lamb 12.50

11.50

Chicken 11.50
Lamb 12.50
Veg v 9.90

11.50

Chicken 11.50
Lamb 12.50

11.50

Chicken 11.50
Lamb 12.50

11.50

Chicken 11.50
Lamb 12.50
Veg v 9.90

Chicken 11.90
Lamb 12.90

King Prawn 13.90
Paneer v 11.90

Chicken 11.50
Lamb 12.50
Veg v 9.90

11.50

12.50

11.50

Chicken 11.50
Lamb 12.50

11.50

 v 11.50

12.50

Chicken 11.50
Lamb 12.50

Chicken Tikka 10.90
Lamb Tikka 12.90
Lamb 11.90
King Prawn Tikka 13.90
Paneer v 10.90
Vegetable v 9.90

Chicken Tikka 10.90
Lamb Tikka 12.90
Lamb 11.90
King Prawn Tikka 13.90
Fish 9.90
Paneer v 10.90
Vegetable v ve 9.90

Chicken Tikka 10.90
Lamb Tikka 12.90
Lamb 11.90
King Prawn Tikka 13.90
Fish 9.90
Paneer v 10.90
Vegetable v ve 9.90

Chicken Tikka 10.90
Lamb Tikka 12.90
Lamb 11.90
King Prawn Tikka 13.90
Paneer v 10.90
Vegetable v ve 9.90

Chicken Tikka 10.90
Lamb Tikka 12.90
Lamb 11.90
King Prawn Tikka 13.90
Fish 9.90
Paneer v 10.90
Vegetable v ve 9.90

Chicken Tikka 10.90
Lamb Tikka 12.90
Lamb 11.90
King Prawn Tikka 13.90
Fish 9.90
Paneer v 10.90
Vegetable v 9.90

Balti v (Medium)
Cooked with onions, peppers, herbs and 
spices, garnished with coriander in a 
classic Balti sauce.

Bhuna v  ve (Medium)
Well spiced with a tomato and onion base.

Plain Curry v  ve (Medium)

Madras v  ve (Hot)

Vindaloo v  ve (Very Hot)

Korma v (Very Mild)
Sweet and creamy, prepared with 
coconut and fresh cream.

Spinach v  ve (Medium)
A very tasty dish cooked with spinach
and spices.

Dupiaza v  ve (Medium)
Garnished with onions and green peppers.

H O U S E  S P E C I A L S DISHES DO NOT INCLUDE RICE,

CHIPS OR BREAD UNLESS STATED

MIXED STARTER FOR 2
Onion bhaji, lamb tikka and 
chicken tikka.

MIXED STARTER FOR 3
Chicken pakora, chicken tikka, 
lamb tikka and sheek kebab.

*Some starters are served with salad and sauce, when ordered with a main course.

C L A S S I C  C U R R I E S

NEW

NEW

B I R YA N I
Basmati rice, lightly spiced, stir fried with onions, herbs and the filling.
Dry dish, served with separate vegetable curry sauce.

Choose your dish flavour, then choose your filling.

Chicken
Lamb
King Prawn
Prawn
Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken (off bone)
Vegetable v
Paneer v

Mixed Biryani
Chicken, lamb, prawns and 
mushrooms.

Desi Special Biryani
A spicier Asian style
Biryani with fresh green
chillies, fried garlic and
chefs spices. Served with
a hot bhuna sauce.

10.90
12.90
13.90
9.50

11.90
11.90
9.90

10.90

12.90

Chicken Tikka 12.50
Chicken 11.50

Lamb 13.50

16.50 21.50

v Suitable for vegetarians
ve Suitable for vegans

For further allergen information, please visit our website 
indianorchardtakeaway.co.uk

v Suitable for vegetarians
ve Suitable for vegans

For further allergen information, please
visit our website indianorchardtakeaway.co.uk

Choose your dish flavour, then choose your filling.

T R A D I T I O N A L  C U R R I E S

Massala
v (Mild)
Cooked with 
herbs, almonds, 
tandoori sauce 
and cream.

Jalfrezi 
v  ve (Hot
Cooked with 
onions, green 
peppers and 
green chillies.

Khorai
v  ve (Medium Hot)
Cooked with 
spices, green 
peppers,
tomatoes and 
onions.

Garlic
v  ve (Medium)
cooked with fresh 
garlic, coriander 
and spices.

Garlic Chilli
v  ve (Hot)
Cooked with 
garlic, green 
chillies, tomato 
and coriander.

Chilli Massala
v (Hot)
Cooked with 
green chilli, onion, 
coriander and 
massala sauce.

Chicken 8.90
Lamb 11.90
Vegetable v  ve 8.50
Chicken Tikka 10.90
King Prawn 13.90

ALL ABOVE CLASSIC CURRIES
AVAILABLE WITH A CHOICE OF:

FLAVOUR

FILLING

Pathia v  ve (Slightly Hot and Sour)

Rogan Josh v  ve (Medium)
Garnished with spices and tomatoes.

Dhansak v  ve (Slightly Hot)
Sweet and sour, cooked with lentils and 
pineapple.

Samber v  ve (Slightly Hot)
Cooked with lemon juice and lentils.

Balti Rogan v  (Medium Hot)
Cooked with tomatoes, red pepper and 
onion in our original Balti sauce.

Sri Lankan v  ve (Hot and Spicy)
Cooked with coconut.

Chana v  ve (Medium)
Cooked with chickpeas.

Keema 8.90
(Minced Meat)

Fish or Prawn 8.90
(Excluding Korma and Plain Curry)

Paneer v  8.90
(Indian cottage cheese)

Plain Naan

Chips

Garlic Naan +£1

Garlic & Cheese
Naan £1.50

Spicy Naga Donner
Marinated donner meat stir 
fried with onions, peppers, 

chillies, in a spicy naga sauce.

Mixed Spicy Donner and 
Chicken Tikka

Add cabbage & onion +60p

Mayo
Garlic Mayo
Mint Yoghurt
Red Sauce (Chilli Mango)

CHOOSE
KEBABYO

UR

SALAD &
SAUCE

CHOOSE
BASEYO

UR

...................................................
...................................................

...................................................

...................................................

...................................................

...................................................

Choose Your Sauce

1 2 3

£8.90

£10.90


