SHASHLIKS

Grilled with onion, tomato and green peppers. Served with salad and plain naan. Upgrade to any other ngan for £1.00 extra

Paneer Shashlik 🔻	10.90
Chicken Shashlik	10.90
Lamb Shashlik	12.90
King Prawn Shashlik	13.90

WRAPS

Served on a naan bread with salad and sweet chilli sauce.

Chicken Tikka	7.90
Lamb Tikka	8.90
Mixed Tikka	8.90
Paneer Tikka 🔻	7.90

ENGLISH DISHES

Served with chips	
Plain Omelette	7.50
Chicken Omelette	7.50
Mushroom Omelette	7.50
6 Chicken Nuggets	6.50
12 Chicken Nuggets	9.90

VEGETARIAN SIDE DISHES

·	SML	LRG	SML	LRG
Vegetable Bhaji v ve	5.90	8.90	Chana Saag v ve 5.90	8.90
Mushroom Bhaji v ve	5.90	8.90	Saag Paneer v 5.90	8.90
Saag Bhaji v ve	5.90	8.90	Tarka Dhall v ve 5.90	8.90
Cauliflower Bhaji v ve	5.90	8.90	Aloo Gobi v ve 5.90	8.90
Saag Aloo v ve	5.90	8.90	Aloo Methi v ve 5.90	8.90
Bombay Potatoes v ve	5.90	8.90	Curry Sauce (plain) v ve 3.90	5.50
Chana Aloo v ve	5.90	8.90	Any other Curry Sauce 4.30	5.90
			Chilli Paneer v 6.50	9.90
RICE				
Plain Boiled Rice v ve		3.50	Egg Fried Rice v	3.90
Pilau Rice v		3.50	Onion Fried Rice v ve	3.90
Special Fried Rice v		3.90	Garlic Fried Rice v ve	3.90
Vegetable Fried Rice v		3.90	Garlic and Spinach Rice v ve	3.90
Mushroom Fried Rice v		3.90	Coconut Fried Rice v	3.90
Keema Fried Rice		3.90	Chilli Fried Rice v ve	3.90

v suitable for vegetarians ve suitable for vegans

For further allergen information, please visit our website indianorchardtakeaway.co.uk

TANDOORI AND TIKKA MAIN DISHES

Tikka and Tandoori dishes are served with salad and plain naan. Upgrade to any other naan for £1.00 extra.

Tandoori Chicken	10.90
Chicken Tikka	10.90
Lamb Tikka	13.90
King Prawn Tikka	14.90
Paneer Tikka v	10.90
Mixed Tandoori	13.90
Mixture of tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka and sheek kebab	

SMALL CURRY PORTIONS

	Chicken	Lamb
Korma	6.50	8.50
Bhuna	6.50	8.50
Balti	6.50	8.50
Curry	6.50	8.50
Rogan Josh	6.50	8.50
Balti Rogan	6.50	8.50
Tikka Massala	6.90	8.90
Jalfrezi	6.90	8.90

BREADS

SUNDRIES

Plain Naan 🗸	3.50	Plain Popadom (each)	0.90	
Garlic Naan 🗸	3.70	Spiced Popadom (each)	0.90	
Keema Naan	3.90	Mango Achar (red sauce)	1.00	
Peshwari Naan 🗸	3.90	Mango Chułney	0.90	
Sesame Naan v	3.70	Onion Chutney	0.90	
Chilli Naan 🗴 👘 👘	3.70	Mint Yoghurt Sauce	0.90	
Cheese and Onion Naan 🗸	3.90	Mixed Pickle	1.00	
Garlic and Coriander Naan 🗸	3.90	Chutney Tray	2.50	
Garlic and Cheese Naan 🗸	3.90	(Onion, mango and mint sauce)		
Garlic and Keema Naan	3.90	Chips	3.80	
Chapati v ve	1.50	Chips and Red Salt	3.90	
Puri v	1.50	Salt and Chilli Chips	6.00	
Paratha v	3.90	Salad Bag	1.50	
Tandoori Roti v ve	2.50	Can Soft Drink	1.70	

SET MEALS

MUNCH

Madras / Vindaloo Sauce.

Choose any 1 Starter*

*excludes starters over £5.90 and main dishes over £10.90

Choose any 1 Main Dish*

Any Naan and Pilau Rice

BOX

extra.

Other special offers do not apply to set meals and we do not accept substitutions/changes.

FAMILY MEAL DEAL

• 4 Popadoms and Chutney • Choose any 2 Rice dishes Choose any 2 Starters* Choose any 2 Main Dishes*

*choose from Plain Curry / Korma / Massala / Bhuna /

* Chips can be upgraded to Salt & Chilli Chips for £2.50 extra.

* Naan Bread can be upgraded to Garlic Naan for £1.00

YOU SAVE £2.25

Choose any 1 Naan Bread



YOU SAVE £7.35 0

Spicy Donner, Chicken Pakora (4), Onion (enough for 3 people) Bhaji (4), Sheek Kebab, Chips served on a large plain naan and *choice of curry sauce.

Starter - 4 Popadoms and Chutney, Chicken Tikka, Onion Bhaii Main - Butter Chicken, Lamb Balti, Bombay Potatoes, 2 Pilau Rice and 1 Naan Bread



Any 2 Small Curries* YOU SAVE £2.10 1 Pilau Rice 1 Plain Naan Available Sunday - Thursday only *choose from the 'Small Curry' section of the menu. Excludes dishes over £6.50

CUSTOMERS PLEASE NOTE:

giving an explanation •



TAKEAWAY MENU

open everyday: 5pm - 10:30pm

HOME DELIVERY SERVICE AVAILABLE ON ORDERS OVER £15* WITHIN A 3 MILE RADIUS

*£20 minimum order applies to postcodes FY4 and FY6



There are more reasons to choose the Indian Orchard

We are a family business, proudly serving the Fylde coast for over 20 years, established since the year 2000

We serve quality, fresh, tasty food with prompt efficient service ...

> All our chicken is Grade A British chicken ...

Our reviews speak for themselves, with hundreds of positive reviews on platforms such as Google and JustEat

2 Our reputation is built on recommendations



Most major credit and debit cards accepted

265a DEVONSHIRE ROAD, BLACKPOOL, FY2 0TJ (01253) 350566 / 508445

www.indian-orchard.co.uk

STARTERS

*Some starters are served with salad and sauce, when ordered with a main course

Chicken Sheek Kebab Lamb Sheek Kebab Cheesy Sheek Kebab Mixed Kebab Starter Meat / Veg Samosa v Tandoori Chicken (on bo Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Paneer Tikka v	6.90 4.50	Tandoori Wi Onion Bhaji Chicken Pa Chicken Ch Bhuna Praw Lamb Chop Lamb Chop Fish Pakora King Prawn	kora nat n and Puri s (3) s (6)	6.90 4.50 6.50 6.50 7.90 15.50 5.50 8.90
MIXED STARTER FOR 2 Onion bhaji, lamb tikka an chicken tikka.		Chicken pakor	TER FOR 3 ra, chicken tikko d sheek kebab.	
CHOOSE EXAMPLE Spicy Naga Donner Marinated donner meat stir fried with onions, peppers, chillies, in a spicy naga sauce. £8.90 Mixed Spicy Donner and Chicken Tikka £10.90	Plain Naan Chips Garlic Naa Garlic & Ch	n +£1	SALAD SAUC Add cabbage & or Choose Your Sc Aayo Sarlic Mayo Aint Yoghurt ed Sauce (Chilli M	auce

TRADITIONAL CURRIES

Choose your dish flavour, then choose your filling.

Massala v (Mild) Cooked with herbs, almonds, tandoori sauce and cream.	Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Lamb King Prawn Tikka Paneer v Vegetable v	10.90 12.90 11.90 13.90 10.90 9.90	Garlic v ve (Medium) cooked with fresh garlic, coriander and spices.	Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Lamb King Prawn Tikka Paneer v Vegetable v ve	10.90
Jalfrezi v ve (Hot Cooked with onions, green peppers and green chillies.	Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Lamb King Prawn Tikka Fish Paneer v Vegetable v ve	9.90 10.90	Garlic Chilli v ve (Hot) Cooked with garlic, green chillies, tomato and coriander.	Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Lamb King Prawn Tikka Fish Paneer v Vegetable v ve	10.90 12.90 11.90 13.90 9.90 10.90 9.90
Khorai v ve (Medium Hot) Cooked with spices, green peppers, tomatoes and onions.	Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Lamb King Prawn Tikka Fish Paneer v Vegetable v ve	10.90 12.90 11.90 13.90 9.90 10.90 9.90	Chilli Massala v (Hot) Cooked with green chilli, onion, coriander and massala sauce.	Lamb Tikka Lamb	10.90 12.90 11.90 13.90 9.90 10.90 9.90

v Suitable for vegetarians ve Suitable for vegans

For further allergen information, please visit our website indianorchardtakeaway.co.uk

HOUSE SPECIALS

Indian orchards in-ho	use delights.	CHIPS
Mr Naga (Hot or Very Hot Dish) Cooked with a special hot chill from Bangladesh, blended with other ground spices. If you like your curries hot, give this one a t		Chicken (Hot) Strips of Chick firey hot thick chilli and swe slightly hotter
Jhal Misti Takh (Hot, Sweet and Sour) Strips of marinated chicken cooked in a special sweet and sour sauce, full of flavour.	11.50	balanced out aftertaste. Deshi Mc A traditional t favourite dish fresh spices, c
Mangsho Bhuna (Fairly Hot) A tender lamb dish, cooked wi Bangladeshi citrus fruit, cumin and other fresh spices.	12.50	Murghi M (Mild or Mediu Cooked with chicken, egg
Korma Supreme (Mild) Strips of marinated chicken cooked with mild spices (slight spicier than a korma) full of flavour. Another option for korma lovers!	11.50	Balti Mas (Medium) Cooked with spices in balti Mango S (Mild)
Deshi Khana (Medium to Hot) Choice of chicken or lamb curry, prepared in traditional Asian home style.	Chicken 11.50 Lamb 12.50	Chicken tikka c almond, fried Achari (Medium) Cooked with
Makhani Chicken (Medium) An Indian classic originating from the Moghul Empire. Strips marinated chicken slow cooke in a rich, buttery tomato based sauce. Finished with cream, garam massala and fenugreek	ed J	a sour sauce Indian pickle. Butter Ch (Mild) Cooked with a rich creamy Sylheti Bl
Makhani Paneer (Medium) A highly recommended vegetarian option. Silky pieces of paneer cheese tikka cooked in our popular buttery rich Makhani sauce.		A Bhuna cool style with fresh and green ch Gurkhali (Medium or H A very populo peppers, tom
Lamb Mint Fusion (Medium) Cooked with mint, coconut an fried garlic.	12.50	chillies in a sa sauce. Balti Mor Cooked with
Handi (Medium to Hot) A homestyle traditional curry in unique dry yoghurt based saud cooked with fresh spices, tomatoes and caramelised onions.	Chicken 11.50 Lamb 12.50	peppers, garli and onions. Shashlik I (Medium or H Onions, pepp tomato cooke and then bler khorai spices.

DISHES DO NOT INCLUDE RICE. CHIPS OR BREAD UNLESS STATED Zal Fry 11.50 auce with tomato, tonions. Served han a Madras with a sweet assala (Hot) Chicken 11.50 Lamb 12.50 ke on Britain's cooked with Aassala 11.50 sala Chicken 11.50 Lamb 12.50 Veg v 9.90 assala auce. ensation 11.50 oked with mango, arlic and cream. Chicken 11.50 Lamb 12.50 nded with nicken 11.50 utter sauce. Chicken 11.50 Lamb 12.50 huna (Hot) ed Bengali garlic, spices Chicken 11.50 toes and dried oury sweet chilli Chicken 11.50 Lamb 12.50 Veg v 9.90 ich (Hot) een chillies coriander Chicken 11.90 Lamb 12.90 King Prawn 13.90 Paneer v 11.90 Khorai

ed with

BIRYANI

Chic Lam King Praw Chic Tand Vege Pane

CLASSIC CURRIES

Choose your dish flavour, then choose your filling.

Balti v (Medium)

Cooked with onions, peppers, herbs and spices, garnished with coriander in a classic Balti sauce.

Bhuna v ve (Medium) Well spiced with a tomato and onion base.

Plain Curry v ve (Medium)

Madras v ve (Hot)

Vindaloo v ve (Verv Hot)

Korma v (Very Mild) Sweet and creamy, prepared with coconut and fresh cream.

Spinach v ve (Medium) A very tasty dish cooked with spinach and spices.

Dupiaza v ve (Medium) Garnished with onions and areen peppers.

FLAVOUR

Pathia v ve (Slightly Hot and Sour)

Rogan Josh v ve (Medium) Garnished with spices and tomatoes.

Dhansak v ve (Slightly Hot) Sweet and sour, cooked with lentils and pineapple.

Samber v ve (Slightly Hot) Cooked with lemon juice and lentils.

Balti Rogan v (Medium Hot) Cooked with tomatoes, red pepper and onion in our original Balti squce.

Sri Lankan v ve (Hot and Spicy) Cooked with coconut.

Chana v ve (Medium) Cooked with chickpeas.

FILLING

LLABOVE CLASSIC CURRIES AILABLE WITH A CHOICE OF:

Chicken	8.90 11.90	Keema (Minced Meat)	8.90
amb /egetable v ve	8.50	Fish or Prawn (Excluding Korma and Plain Curry)	8.90
Chicken Tikka	10.90	Paneer v	8.90
(ing Prawn	13.90	(Indian cottage cheese)	

Basmati rice, lightly spiced, stir fried with onions, herbs and the filling. Dry dish, served with separate vegetable curry squce.

cken	10.90	Mixed Biryani	12.90
nb	12.90	Chicken, lamb, prawns and	
g Prawn	13.90	mushrooms.	
wn cken Tikka Idoori Chicken (off bone) getable v neer v	9.50 11.90 11.90 9.90 10.90	Desi Special Biryani A spicier Asian style Biryani with fresh green chillies, fried garlic and chefs spices. Served with a hot bhuna sauce.	

For further allergen information, please visit our website indianorchardtakeaway.co.uk